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THE BADGER INN
Church Minshull

HOT DRINKS

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White

Mocha
Double Espresso

Espresso

Pot of Tea
Fruit Tea

Hot Chocolate
add squirty Cream & marshmallow

Liqueur Coffee

Choose from

Irish, Tia Maria, Baileys, Famous Grouse,

Brandy, Amaretto, Jack Daniels, Dark Rum, Vodka,
Drambuie, Cointreau, Gin

Boozy Hot Chocolate

Choose from

Bailey’s, Cointreau, Malibu, Amaretto
Served with squirty Cream & Marshmallows.
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£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.70
£4.60
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00

£3.70
£1.00

£8.00

£7.00

All our food is prepared fresh in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other known allergens are present. Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies or intolerences

www.badgerinn.co.uk



