

# Menu

## HOT DRINKS

Americano	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Flat White	£3.50
Mocha	£3.70
Double Espresso	£4.60
Espresso	£3.00
Pot of Tea	£3.00
Fruit Tea	£3.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.70
add squirty Cream & marshmallow	£1.00
Liqueur Coffee	£8.00

*Choose from  
Irish, Tia Maria, Baileys, Famous Grouse,  
Brandy, Amaretto, Jack Daniels, Dark Rum, Vodka,  
Drambuie, Cointreau, Gin*

Boozy Hot Chocolate £7.00

*Choose from  
Bailey's, Cointreau, Malibu, Amaretto  
Served with squirty Cream & Marshmallows.*

Decaf & Soya milk Available